Primed Winners Proofing for November 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:45 Kroy 8.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 78.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:00 Newbury |Momella 7.20 1.00 Fell - -1.00 79.8
Single 30th 14:15 Howth Summit 9.60 1.00 Non-runner - 80.8
Doncaster
Single 30th 13:20 Newbury |Drunken Pirate 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 80.8
Single 30th 12:35 Get Rhythm 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 81.8
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:15 Warwick |Dauphiness 3.80 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 82.8
Single 29th 13:00 Taunton |Bang On 4.10 3.00 Win 1 9.30 83.8
Single 29th 12:25 Taunton |Dashel Drasher| 3.10 2.00 Non-runner - 74.5
Single 28th 15:45 Revolutionise 4.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 74.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:35 Hereford [Hijran 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 75.5
Single 27th 15:20 Speedy Cargo 2.72 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 70.1
Sedgefield
Single 27th 15:00 Lingfield |Duhallow 1.58 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.1
Gesture
Single 27th 14:50 Dr Dunraven 2.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.1
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:30 Lingfield |Rhaegar 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 74.1
Single 27th 14:20 Theatre 2.96 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 76.1
Sedgefield Legend
Single 27th 13:30 Lingfield |Silent Steps 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.1
Single 27th 13:20 Glimpse Of 3.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 78.1
Sedgefield Gold
Single 27th 13:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 2.76 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 80.1
Anchor
Single 27th 12:50 Promise Of 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 82.1
Sedgefield Peace
Single 27th 12:40 Princess 2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.66 84.1
Southwell Harley
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:40 Kempton |Fairway Freddy 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 82.44
Single 26th 15:30 Glorious Lady 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 80.81
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:30 All Hail Caesar 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 67.81
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:20 Ludlow [Thomas 157 1.00 Win 1 0.57 68.81
Campbell
Single 26th 14:35 Kempton |Sister Sibyl 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 68.24
Single 26th 14:05 Kempton |Mia's Storm 1.76 1.00 Win 1 0.76 70.24
Single 26th 13:55 Asum 3.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.48
Musselburgh
Single 26th 13:20 Iconic Belle 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 70.48
Musselburgh
Single 26th 12:30 Ludlow |Foresee 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 60.48
Single 25th 15:20 Exeter  |Our Power 2.90 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 62.48
Single 25th 15:20 Exeter |Mantovani 3.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.48
Single 25th 14:20 Exeter |Lil Rockerfeller 1.36 1.00 Win 1 0.36 65.48
Single 25th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Indirocco 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 65.12
Single 25th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Our Dot's Baby 2.80 2.00 Fell - -2.00 66.12
Single 25th 13:20 Exeter |Norse Legend 3.30 1.00 Not Available - 68.12
Single 24th 18:15 Fayez 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 68.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:50 Ascot Hazzaar 3.35 2.00 Win 4.70 70.12
Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield |Para Mio 2.76 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.42
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:00 Haydock |Might Bite 2.08 1.00 Loss -1.00 67.42
Single 24th 14:40 Ascot If The Cap Fits 1.84 1.00 Win 0.84 68.42
Single 24th 14:25 Haydock |First 2.72 2.00 Loss -2.00 67.58
Assighment
Single 24th 14:15 Boagrius 2.76 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 69.58
Huntingdon
Single 24th 14:00 Lingfield |Red 1.53 1.00 Win 0.53 71.58
(A.W) Impression
Single 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Breathless 2.96 2.00 Win 3.92 71.05
(A.W) Times
Single 24th 13:05 Starjac 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 67.13
Huntingdon
Single 24th 12:30 Jet Set 3.20 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 68.13
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 20:45 Kempton [Paint In Time 3.25 2.00 Non-runner 70.13
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton |Miss Blondell 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 70.13
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:15 Kempton |Eden Gardens 2.36 1.00 Win 1.36 72.13
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:45 Kempton |Aquanura 2.86 1.00 Loss -1.00 70.77
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton |Inhale 2.90 2.00 Win 3.80 71.77
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Nickelsonthedi 1.97 1.00 Loss -1.00 67.97
me
Single 23rd 15:00 Catterick |Barton Knoll 3.60 2.00 Loss -2.00 68.97
Single 23rd 14:50 Ffos Las |Penn Lane 3.65 1.00 Win 2.65 70.97
Single 23rd 13:30 Ascot Breaking 2.54 1.00 Non-runner 68.32
Waves
Single 23rd 13:20 Catterick |Liva 3.35 1.00 Loss -1.00 68.32
Single 23rd 13:10 Ffos Las |Al Dancer 1.41 1.00 Win 0.41 69.32
Single 23rd 12:35 Ffos Las |Strong 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 68.91
Resemblance
Single 22nd 20:00 Laieth 1.73 1.00 Loss -1.00 69.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:30 Finoah 3.35 2.00 Loss -2.00 70.91
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Panmolle 2.63 1.00 Loss -1.00 72.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Cantiniere 1.98 1.00 Win 0.98 73.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:30 Swansdown 2.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 72.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:05 Backstreet Girl 1.96 1.00 Loss -1.00 73.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:05 Sunset Flash 3.25 1.00 Win 2.25 74.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:40 Market |Winningseveryt 3.90 1.00 Win 2.90 72.68
Rasen hing
Single 22nd 15:30 Big Kitten 3.15 2.00 Win 4.09 69.78
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:20 Clondaw 3.55 2.00 Win 5.10 65.69
\Wincanton Rigger
Single 22nd 14:00 Market |Drovers Lane 3.90 1.00 Win 2.90 60.59
Rasen
Single 22nd 13:55 Donnachies 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 57.69
Newcastle Girl




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 22nd 13:25 Market |Jersey Bean 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.69
Rasen

Single 22nd 13:20 Victoria 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.69
Newcastle Drummond
(A.W)

Single 22nd 13:15 Zubayr 3.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 61.69
\Wincanton

Single 22nd 12:25 Market |Earlofthecotsw 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.69
Rasen olds

Single 22nd 12:25 Market |Dandolo Du 3.15 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 63.69
Rasen Gite

Single 21st 20:20 Glorious 3.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 65.69
\Wolverhampto [Emaraty
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:50 Merweb 3.30 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 66.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:40 Kempton |Landue 2.26 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.69
(A.W)

Single 21st 19:20 Full Disclosure 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 69.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:10 Kempton |Watersmeet 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 70.69
(A.W)

Single 21st 18:10 Kempton |Honest Albert 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.40 65.19
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:50 Spirit Of 2.72 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.79
\Wolverhampto [Zebedee
n (A.W)

Single 21st 17:40 Kempton |Deference 3.05 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 63.79
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:20 Black Salt 3.35 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 65.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 17:10 Kempton|Headman 1.51 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 66.79
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:40 Kempton |Dancing Jo 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.79
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:45 Warwick |Eyes Right 3.75 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 68.79

Single 21st 15:10 Warwick |Exitas 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.79

Single 21st 14.:45 Ekayburg 2.63 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.79
Chepstow

Single 21st 14:25 Hexham |Kilcullen Flem 3.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 71.79

Single 21st 13:10 Know The 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.79
Chepstow Score

Single 20th 15:30 Slainte And 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 74.79
Fakenham Thanks

Single 20th 15:20 Stop Talking 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.10 75.79
Southwell

Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield |Top Top 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 71.69
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:50 Ena Baie 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 73.69
Southwell

Single 20th 14:40 Lingfield |Bobby K 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 75.69
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:10 Lingfield |Shining 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 72.69
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:50 Toosey 3.90 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 73.69
Southwell

Single 20th 13:40 Lingfield |Unforgiving 2.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.69
(A.W) Minute

Single 20th 13:10 Lingfield |Human Nature 2.58 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.69
(A.W)

Single 20th 12:40 Lingfield |True Destiny 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 76.69
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:30 Kempton |Silver River 2.70 2.00 Win 1 3.40 75.69
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:00 Kempton|Local History 2.88 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.29




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:50 Hereford |Etamine Du 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 74.29
Cochet
Single 19th 15:20 Hereford |Love The 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.14 77.29
Leader
Single 19th 14:45 Hereford |William H 2.86 1.00 Win 1 1.86 76.15
Bonney
Single 19th 14:15 Hereford |Renwick 1.75 1.00 Win 1 0.75 74.29
Single 19th 13:45 Hereford |Style De Garde 1.50 1.00 Win 1 0.50 73.54
Single 19th 13:15 Hereford |Giving Glances 1.32 1.00 Win 1 0.32 73.04
Single 19th 12:45 Hereford |Paddling 4.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72.72
Single 18th 16:00 McFabulous 3.15 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 73.72
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:30 Seddon 2.08 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 75.72
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:05 Fontwell |Tazka 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.10 76.72
Single 18th 13:50 Claimantakinfor| 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 72.62
Cheltenham gan
Single 17th 19:15 Hello Bangkok 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 73.62
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:15 King Of 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.62
\Wolverhampto [Change
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:15 Lingfield |Gifted Master 3.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.62
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:00 First 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.57 77.62
Cheltenham  [Assignment
Single 17th 14:50 Kajaki 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.46 75.05
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:45 Lingfield |Addeybb 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.59
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Molly The Dolly 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 74.59
Single 17th 14:15 Cracking Find 3.05 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.59
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:10 Lingfield |Side Effect 2.80 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 70.59
(A.W)
Single 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Original Choice 2.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.59
(A.W)
Single 17th 13:00 Lingfield |Humanitarian 1.83 1.00 Win 1 0.83 74.59
(A.W)
Single 17th 12:50 Uttoxeter|Beakstown 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 73.76
Single 16th 20:45 Trolius 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 72.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 20:15 Copal 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:45 Universal 3.40 2.00 Win 1 4.80 69.01
Wolverhampto [Command
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Broughton 3.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 64.21
(A.W) Excels
Single 16th 15:35 Pym 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 66.21
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:25 Wilhelm 2.06 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 68.21
Newcastle \Vonvenster
Single 16th 14:35 Lingfield |Nassya 3.15 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.21
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:40 Brave 1.97 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 70.21
Newcastle Spartacus
Single 15th 20:15 Don't Do It 3.45 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 71.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:00 Kempton |Breathoffreshai 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 72.21
(A.W) r
Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |Fearlessly 2.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.21
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:40 Taunton |Full 2.30 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 75.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:55 Ludlow |Gardiners Hill 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.85 76.21
Single 15th 14:15 French Twist 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.36
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 12:40 Assimile 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 74.36
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 19:30 Kempton |Caspar The 2.80 2.00 Win 1 3.60 68.86
(A.W) Cub
Single 14th 17:00 Kempton |Lady Adelaide 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 65.26
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:15 Exeter |Alsa Mix 2.90 1.00 Win 1 1.05 60.76
Single 14th 15:30 Bangor- |Fontley House 5.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 59.71
on-Dee
Single 14th 14:35 Exeter |Just A Sting 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.04 60.71
Single 14th 13:20 Bangor- |Maria's Benefit 1.63 1.00 Win 1 0.63 58.67
on-Dee
Single 14th 12:45 Bangor- |Jabulani 3.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.04
on-Dee
Single 14th 12:35 Ayr Anytime Now 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.04
Single 13th 18:45 Let's Sway 3.10 2.00 Not Available - 60.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Military Band 3.30 2.00 Not Available - 60.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:15 Firmament 3.20 1.00 Void - -1.00 60.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:45 Mujassam 1.94 1.00 Win 1 0.44 61.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:00 Hereford |World Premier 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.50 60.6
Single 13th 15:40 Shpadoinkle 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.1
Huntingdon Day
Single 13th 15:10 Kingston 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 59.1
Huntingdon
Single 13th 14:30 Hereford |Irish Prophecy 3.75 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 56.35
Single 13th 14:20 Lingfield |Vicenzo Mio 2.84 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 58.35
Single 13th 14:00 Hereford |Jarveys Plate 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 59.35
Single 13th 13:30 Hereford |Massini Man 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 61.35
Single 12th 15:50 Point Zero 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Carlisle |Weakfield 2.88 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.35
Single 12th 14:35 Carlisle |Dolos 2.26 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.35
Single 12th 14:25 Kempton |Enniscoffey 2.04 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.35
Oscar
Single 12th 13:50 Kempton |Tidal Flow 2.36 1.00 Win 1 1.36 62.35
Single 12th 13:40 Home Before 2.74 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 60.99
Southwell Dusk
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:30 Carlisle |Vinndication 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 62.99
Single 12th 13:15 Kempton |Kupatana 2.96 2.00 Win 1 3.72 61.99
Single 12th 12:55 Carlisle |Clondaw 1.53 1.00 Win 1 0.48 58.27
Anchor
Single 12th 12:35 Gilded Heaven 2.94 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 57.79
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Ffos Las |Katie Connell 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 59.79
Single 11th 16:00 Sandown|Thunderstruck 3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.79
Single 11th 14:20 Sandown|Terrefort 1.69 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 61.79
Single 11th 14:00 Ffos Las |Kilbricken 2.04 1.00 Win 1 1.04 62.79
Storm
Single 11th 12:45 Sandown|Asylo 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 61.75
Single 10th 19:00 'Young John 1.73 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 62.75
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 17:30 Spanish 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 63.75
Chelmsford Mission
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:30 Massam 3.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:30 Kingi Compton 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:55 Aintree  |Misty Whisky 2.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 62.25
Single 10th 15:40 Kelso Glorious Lady 2.88 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 63.25
Single 10th 15:00 If The Cap Fits 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 65.25
\Wincanton
Single 10th 15:00 We Have A 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.25
\Wincanton Dream
Single 10th 14:10 Aintree  |Wholestone 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.38 67.25
Single 10th 13:55 Kelso Monsieur Co 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 64.87
Single 10th 13:50 If You Say Run 2.90 2.00 Win 1 3.80 66.87
\Wincanton
Single 10th 13:20 Kelso Some Reign 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.07
Single 10th 13:15 Buster Thomas 3.45 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 64.07
\Wincanton
Single 10th 13:00 Aintree  |Quoi De Neuf 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 66.07
Single 10th 12:55 Chatham 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.07
Doncaster House
Single 9th 19:15 Cadeaux Boxer 3.90 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 61.07
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Arms Of The 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.07
Newcastle Angel
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:55 Fontwell |Alrightjack 3.90 1.00 Win 1 1.89 63.07
Single 9th 14:00 Warwick |Kalashnikov 1.33 1.00 Win 1 0.33 61.18
Single 9th 13:05 Hexham |Windsor 1.32 1.00 Win 1 0.32 60.85
Avenue
Single 9th 12:50 Warwick |Elysees 1.88 1.00 Win 1 0.88 60.53
Single 8th 20:45 Wotadoll 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.76 59.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:45 Glendevon 2.52 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Uncle Jerry 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.85 57.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:15 Dubai Warrior 3.55 2.00 Win 1 5.10 55.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:30 Newbury |Kapcorse 3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.94
Single 8th 15:20 You're So 3.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 50.94
Sedgefield Right
Single 8th 14:55 Newbury |Ready And 2.82 1.00 Fell - -1.00 51.94
Able
Single 8th 14:45 Notonebuttwo 3.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 52.94
Sedgefield
Single 8th 14:45 Grow Nasa 3.40 2.00 Win 1 4.80 53.94
Sedgefield Grow
Single 8th 14:25 Newbury |Posh Trish 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.14
Single 8th 14:15 Informateur 1.59 1.00 Win 1 0.59 50.14
Sedgefield
Single 8th 14:05 Market |Casablanca 2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.55
Rasen Mix
Single 8th 13:50 Newbury |Thomas 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.55
Campbell
Single 8th 13:50 Newbury |Lostintranslatio 2.84 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 51.55
n
Single 8th 13:40 Kovera 3.45 2.00 Win 1 4.90 53.55
Sedgefield
Single 8th 13:30 Market |Festival Dawn 2.92 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen

Single 8th 13:15 Newbury |Mister Fisher 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 49.65

Single 8th 13:05 Landscape 3.55 1.00 Loss -1.00 50.65
Sedgefield

Single 7th 18:20 Mans Not Trot 2.86 2.00 Win 3.72 51.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:10 Merweb 2.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 47.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:40 Tukhoom 3.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 48.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:00 'Young John 1.86 1.00 Win 0.86 49.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:40 Kateson 3.80 1.00 Win 2.80 49.07
Chepstow

Single 7th 14:25 Born For War 2.92 2.00 Loss -2.00 46.27
Musselburgh

Single 7th 13:40 Cape Islay 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 48.27
Nottingham

Single 7th 13:25 The Big Bite 3.40 1.00 Win 2.40 45.52
Chepstow

Single 7th 13:15 Good Boy Alfie 2.84 2.00 Loss -2.00 43.12
Musselburgh

Single 7th 12:35 Surfman 1.91 1.00 Win 0.91 45.12
Nottingham

Single 6th 20:00 Kempton [Landue 3.05 2.00 Win 4.10 44.21
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:00 Kempton |Purgatory 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.11
(A.W)

Single 6th 17:30 Kempton |Nivaldo 2.63 1.00 Win 1.63 41.11
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 Kempton |Pike Corner 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 39.48
(A.W) Cross

Single 6th 15:55 Eden Rose 2.78 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:35 Redcar |lcario 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.48

Single 6th 15:25 This Girl 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 43.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:00 Redcar |Andok 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 45.48

Single 6th 14:15 Bowson Fred 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 46.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Ozzie The 3.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 47.48

Oscar
Single 6th 13:00 Exeter |Cotswold Way 1.57 1.00 Win 0.57 48.48
Single 6th 12:45 Redcar |Shimmering 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 47.91
Dawn

Single 6th 12:35 Jem Scuttle 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 49.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Muneyra 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.91
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Crowned Eagle 2.82 1.00 Loss -1.00 43.91
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Salute The 2.00 1.00 Win 0.90 4491
(A.W) Soldier

Single 5th 17:00 Kempton |Cloudlam 1.77 1.00 Loss -1.00 44.01
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Watheerah 2.90 2.00 Win 3.80 45.01
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:15 Hereford |Tight Call 1.86 1.00 Win 0.86 41.21

Single 5th 16:00 Willyegolassieg 3.45 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.35
Plumpton 0

Single 5th 14:15 Hereford |Admiral's 3.25 2.00 Win 450 42.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sunset
Single 5th 13:30 Marettimo 3.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 37.85
Plumpton
Single 4th 16:15 Carlisle |Alright 3.50 2.00 Win 5.00 38.85
Sunshine
Single 4th 15:55 Strong 3.10 1.00 Win 2.00 33.85
Huntingdon Resemblance
Single 4th 15:45 Carlisle |Cyrname 2.70 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.85
Single 4th 15:25 Thomas 1.58 1.00 Non-runner 33.85
Huntingdon Campbell
Single 4th 14:50 Darebin 2.92 1.00 Win 1.75 33.85
Huntingdon
Single 4th 13:45 Katpoli 3.20 2.00 Win 4.40 32.1
Huntingdon
Single 4th 13:30 Carlisle |Al Shahir 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.7
Single 4th 13:10 Excellent Team 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 28.7
Huntingdon
Single 4th 13:00 Carlisle |One For Rosie 3.55 2.00 Win 5.10 30.7
Single 3rd 19:00 \Wondering 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.6
Newcastle Spirit
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:30 Chosen World 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 27.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:00 Harry George 2.96 2.00 Win 3.92 24.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:30 Gilded Heaven 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 20.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:30 'You Never Can 1.59 1.00 Win 0.59 14.93
Newcastle Tell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:05 Ascot Fubar 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.34
Single 3rd 16:00 Frederickbarba 2.04 1.00 Win 1.04 15.34
Newcastle rosa
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:55 Ayr Ribble Valley 3.45 1.00 Win 2.45 14.3
Single 3rd 15:25 Ayr Le Patriote 3.40 1.00 Win 1.80 11.85
Single 3rd 15:15 Old Guard 3.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.05
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 15:10 Collide 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.05
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:50 Ayr Ontopoftheworl 2.84 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.05
d
Single 3rd 14:40 Black Corton 2.74 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.05
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 14:35 Mannaal 3.35 2.00 Loss -2.00 16.05
Newmarket
Single 3rd 14:25 Ascot Shantou Rock 2.18 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 18.05
Single 3rd 14:05 Irish Roe 2.94 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.05
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 13:50 Ascot Wenyerreadyfr 3.20 1.00 Win 2.20 21.05
eddie
Single 3rd 13:40 Ayr Acdc 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.85
Single 3rd 13:25 Aspire Tower 3.40 2.00 Win 4.80 19.85
Newmarket
Single 3rd 12:30 Ayr Sassy Diva 1.87 1.00 Win 0.74 15.05
Single 2nd 20:45 Kempton |The Lacemaker 4.33 1.00 Win 3.33 14.31
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Kempton |Western Duke 2.92 2.00 Loss -2.00 10.98
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:00 Little Jo 4.33 1.00 Win 3.33 12.98
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Dawnieriver 3.85 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.65
Single 2nd 15:25 Winston C 3.15 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.65
Newmarket
Single 2nd 14:40 Uttoxeter|Claimantakinfor| 1.45 1.00 Win 0.45 11.65

gan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:30 King D'Argent 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.2
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 14:05 Uttoxeter|Mystical 1.48 1.00 Fell - -1.00 12.2
Clouds
Single 2nd 13:20 Ballyhome 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 13.2
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 12:55 Uttoxeter|Wenceslaus 3.60 2.00 Win 1 5.20 10.6
Single 1st 19:15 Mubakker 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 5.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 18:15 Arrowzone 3.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 17:30 Boxatricks 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:10 Little Miss Kodi 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Question Of 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.65
Sedgefield Faith
Single 1st 16:00 Champagne To 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 4.65
Sedgefield Go
Single 1st 15:50 Stratford |Bradford 2.88 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.32
Bridge
Single 1st 15:30 More Than 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.32
Sedgefield Luck
Single 1st 14:55 Some Kinda 2.86 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.32
Sedgefield Lama
Single 1st 14:25 Speedy Cargo 2.88 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.32
Sedgefield
Single 1st 14:15 Stratford |Vancouver 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.32
Single 1st 13:50 Charmant 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 8.32
Sedgefield
Single 1st 13:40 Stratford |Thomas 1.78 1.00 Non-runner - 5.82
Campbell
Single 1st 13:40 Stratford |Stowaway 2.36 1.00 Win 1 1.36 5.82
Magic
Single 1st 13:20 Budarri 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.46
Sedgefield
Single 1st 13:10 Stratford |[Shannon Hill 1.57 1.00 Win 1 0.46 5.46
Single 1st 12:30 Lingfield |Appenzeller 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 5
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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